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OPEN ORDERS

CREATED

2022-05-
31,
07:11:46

2022-05-
30,
08:38:02

2022-05-
24,
15:57:08

2022-05-
23,
12:12:51

2022-05-
20,
08:32:33

2022-05-
20,
08:28:21

2022-05-
19,
08:19:17

MARKET

ETH/USDC

ETH/USDC

ETH/USDC

ETH/USDC

ETH/USDC

ETH/USDC

ETH/USDC

Uos vy

1,965.82 Change

~USD
1,965.59

ORDER HISTORY

TYPE

Limit

Limit

Limit

Limit

Market

Limit

Limit

£

1,965.82 | ETH/USDC - Luno

£<1n mign

2,010.00 1,840.08

%3.26%

TRADE HISTORY

SIDE

Sell

Buy

Sell

Buy

Sell

Sell

Buy

PRICE

USDC 1,986.00

USDC 1,905.00

USDC 1,934.44

usDC 2,071.31

USDC 2,013.00

USDC 1,962.00

30 DAY SUMMARY

AMOUNT

ETH 0.5249

ETH 0.5249

ETH 0.2981

ETH 0.2984

ETH 0.3185

ETH 0.3188

£ LOow L1
Volume Exchange
= Wallets
44.9276

Show cancelled

AVERAGE
PRICE

USDC 1,986.00

USDC 1,905.00

USDC 1,934.45

uUsDC 2,071.31

USDC 1,996.05

USDC 2,013.30

USDC 1,962.00

Explore Rewards Profile
FILLED VALUE
ETH 0.5249 USDC 1,042.4514

ETH 0.5249

ETH 0.2981

ETH 0.2984

ETH 0.3135

ETH 0.005

ETH 0.3188

[ ! ]

Wallets

Exchange

https://www.luno.com/trade/orders/history

Explore

Rewards

USDC 999.9345

USDC 576.659545

USDC 618.078904

USDC 625.763628

USDC 10.0665

USDC 625.4856

Profile
1M
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